Creston JR JV Black Roster

Last Name First Name Jersey# Weight Grade

Merritt
Butler
Stalker
Harris
Wichhart
Bortell
Downing
Martin
Jannings
Hopkins
York
Lents
Forkner
Witt
Floyd
Kimball
Hepp
Stephens
Welchans
Kingery

Asher
Chase
Ben
Heston
Weston
Phoenix
Rex
Gavin
Ethan
Luke
Jase
Kenny
Garrison
Teller
Krue
Braedyn
Jase
Parker
Hayden
Braxxton

3
4
5
7
9
10
11
12
13
20
23
25
41
54
60
62
64
68
93
99

64.7
71
74.3
84
71.8
77.3
79
75
84.6
69
85.3
62.6
75
100
108
123.1
89
73.4
140.3
76.9

4th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
4th
4th
5th
4th
5th
4th
5th
4th
4th
5th
5th
4th
4th
5th



