Creston JR JV Black Roster				
<b>Last Name</b>	First Name	Jersey#	Weight	Grade
Merritt	Asher	3	64.7	4th
Butler	Chase	4	71	5th
Stalker	Ben	5	74.3	5th
Harris	Heston	7	84	5th
Wichhart	Weston	9	71.8	5th
Bortell	Phoenix	10	77.3	5th
Downing	Rex	11	79	4th
Martin	Gavin	12	75	4th
Jannings	Ethan	13	84.6	5th
Hopkins	Luke	20	69	4th
York	Jase	23	85.3	5th
Lents	Kenny	25	62.6	4th
Forkner	Garrison	41	75	5th
Witt	Teller	54	100	4th
Floyd	Krue	60	108	4th
Kimball	Braedyn	62	123.1	5th
Нерр	Jase	64	89	5th
Stephens	Parker	68	73.4	4th
Welchans	Hayden	93	140.3	4th
Kingery	Braxxton	99	76.9	5th